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Crisp Nutrition Report March 2023

Calories Total Fat Sodium

Total Carbs Dietary Fiber Protein

Kale Yeah! Salad
NoPo Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad
Cobbtastic Salad

San Pancho Salad
Greek To Me Salad
Crispy Chicken Salad
Asian Chicken Salad

Emma's Detox Salad

2 Bean Chili

Thai Yum Curry Soup

Sunshine Bowl

Chili Bowl

Thai Basil Cilantro Dressing
Spicy Carrot Curry Dressing
Blue Cheese Dressing

Balsamic Vinaigrette Dressing
Chipotle Dressing

Marionberry Vinaigrette Dressing
Vegan Caesar Dressing

Honey Mustard Dressing

770
520
830
390
480
310
570
290
290

430
310

580
490

100
180
160
290
220
100
150
200

30
32
60
23
30
12
31
12
20

30

38
10

20
15
31
24
10
11
17

410
1380
1650
1090

690

610
1090
1050

210

540
550

610
580

770
120
470
220
260
125
380
660

87
40
24

8
46
39
37
23
28

73
11

57
84
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35
29
49
37
16
17
34
23
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